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S E R V I C E / C O M M U N I T Y

School: Carlmont High School

Address: 400 Alameda de las Pulgas
Belmont, CA
 

Coach:

Phone:

Email: 

San Mateo Youth Softball Association Clinics 

Grace Stiefel 

CLASS OF 2026
GRADE 10
Belmont,  CA
Carlmont High School

COMING SOON COMING SOON

ATHLETIC PROFILE

ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS 

#64

HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL

Height: 5’4
Weight: 110 
Bats: Right
Throws: Right 

 Cell: 415-722-4089
 Email: grstiefel@icloud.com 
 

Eagles Fastpitch

Deke Shelton
415-215-2975

eagles.softball650@gmail.com

INFIELD
 Primary Position: Catcher 
 Secondary: 1B, 2B 

UPCOMING SCHEDULE

GRACE STIEFEL 

PHYSICAL STATS

6/3/2023 PGF National Qualifier
Stockton, CA



TBD

Community Involvement: 

COMING SOON


Chess Club Champion 2018

Carlmont High School Drama - Legally Blonde;
Scenes From Metamorphoses 

San Carlos Childrens Theater - Into The Woods;
Annie Jr.; Legend of Sleepy Hollow

Voicebox Choir at Tierra Linda Middle School  

Extra Curricular Activities:



Batting Average
On Base %
OPS
Slugging %
Hits
At Bats
Extra Base Hits
Homeruns
RBI
Runs Scored
Stolen Bases
 

Total Chances
Fielding Percentage
Put Outs
Errors
 

111
.955

93
5

.645

.707
1.578

.870
20
31

7
0

14
18
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DEFENSIVE

OFFENSIVE

s o f t b a l l  s T A T S
Please find below my updated stats

STATISTIC DESCRIPTION

HITTING & DEFENSIVE STATS

27
.889

24
3

.400

.494
1.008

.514
28
70

8
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17
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CATCHING

Innings 
PB 
SB 
CS
CS %
PIK

87 
1

18
4

    18.18
2

Grace 
#64

HIGH SCHOOL EAGLES

HIGH SCHOOL EAGLES

HIGH SCHOOL EAGLES
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