



.400 BATTING AVERAGE

OFFICIAL STATS 1.008 .494

OPS Percentage **494** ON BASE Percentage .514 slugging percentage

Grace Stiefel

CLASS OF 2026 GRADE 10 Belmont, CA Carlmont High School #64

ACADEMIC INFO

HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL

School: Carlmont High School

Address: 400 Alameda de las Pulgas Belmont, CA

ATHLETIC INFO

PHYSICAL STATS

Height: 5'4 Weight: 110 Bats: Right Throws: Right

CONTACT INFO

GRACE STIEFEL

Cell: 415-722-4089 Email: grstiefel@icloud.com



ATHLETIC PROFILE

Eagles Fastpitch

Coach: Deke Shelton Phone: 415-215-2975 Email: eagles.softball650@gmail.com

POSITIONS

INFIELD

Primary Position: Catcher

Secondary: 1B, 2B

UPCOMING SCHEDULE



6/3/2023 PGF National Qualifier Stockton, CA

TBD

SERVICE/COMMUNITY

Community Involvement: San Mateo Youth Softball Association Clinics

Extra Curricular Activities: Carlmont High School Drama - Legally Blonde; Scenes From Metamorphoses

> San Carlos Childrens Theater - Into The Woods; Annie Jr.; Legend of Sleepy Hollow

Voicebox Choir at Tierra Linda Middle School

ACHIEVEMENTS

ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS

Chess Club Champion 2018



SOFTBALL STATS

Please find below my updated stats

CTATICTIC

HITTING & DEFENSIVE STATS

	<u>STATISTIC</u>	DESCRIPTION	
	OFFENSIVE	HIGH SCHOOL	EAGLES
Grace #64	Batting Average	.645	.400
	On Base %	.707	.494
	OPS	1.578	1.008
	Slugging %	.870	.514
#0	Hits	20	28
	At Bats	31	70
	Extra Base Hits	7	8
	Homeruns	0	0
A TALLA	RBI	14	21
	Runs Scored	18	17
il in the second second	Stolen Bases	2	5
	DEFENSIVE	HIGH SCHOOL	EAGLES
	Total Chances	27	111
	Fielding Percentag	ge .889	.955
	Put Outs	24	93
	Errors	3	5
NASTER 1	CATCHING	HIGH SCHOOL	EAGLES
	Innings	19	87
	РВ	0	1
	SB	7	18
	CS	0	4
	CS %	0	18.18
	РІК	2	2

6

 \bigcirc

DESCRIPTION